
The Producers 2014 21-Oct - 25-Oct

Week Show Dates Booked Printed on Unit 10-Jun

2014 Music Cantans Hamish/Robert

19 10-Jun Tues 7.30 School Readthrough

12-Jun Thur 7.30 School Principals needed Key

18 17-Jun Tues 7.30 School AGM

19-Jun Thur 7.30 School Max

22-Jun Sun 2.00 Hall Auditions Leo

17 24-Jun Tues 7.30 School 1 2 Opening Nt/3 King Dancer selection Minor princ casting M Roger

26-Jun Thur 7.30 School 3 King/10 HopClop Hop Clop Sc 1,3,4,5,6 M, L, F at 8.30 Carmen

16 1-Jul Tues 7.30 School 2 Opening Nt/3 King King of Old Broadway Opening Night M Roger's Team

3-Jul Thur 7.30 School 9 Bavaria/10 Hop Clop Hop Clop Sc 1,3,4,5,6 M, L, F at 8.30 Franz

15 8-Jul Tues 7.30 School 2 6 Unhappy/ Want to be Dancers Accountants L, K Ulla

10-Jul Thur 7.30 School 5 We can do it Sc 2 M, L MarKs

14 15-Jul Tues 7.30 School Unhappy Dancers Accountants L, K Tenor

17-Jul Thur 7.30 School 12 Flaunt it/15 That face Flaunt it Sc 2 M, L, U Auditionees

13 22-Jul Tues 7.30 School 3 13 Along came Bialy Little old Ladies M

24-Jul Thur 7.30 School 10c to Be/11 Gay Sc 7,8 M, L, R, C, Team, U

12 29-Jul Tues 7.30 School 13 Along came Bialy Little old Ladies M

31-Jul Thur 7.30 School 6  Want to be Dancers Accountants L, K

11 5-Aug Tues 7.30 School 19 Springtime part 1 Springtime part 1 T, U

7-Aug Thur 7.30 School 10c to Be/11 Gay/19 Hitler Sc 7,8 M, L, R, C, Team, U, F

10 12-Aug Tues 7.30 School Act I Act I

14-Aug Thur 7.30 School Act I Act I

9 19-Aug Tues 7.30 School 19 Springtime part 1 Springtime part 1 T, U

21-Aug Thur 7.30 School 16 Auditions/18 Bad Luck Sc 2,3 R, C, F, M, L

8 26-Aug Tues 7.30 School 5 19 Springtime part 2 Springtime part 2 R, U

28-Aug Thur 7.30 School 16 Auditions/18 Bad Luck Sc 2,3 R, C, F, M, L

7 2-Sep Tues 7.30 School 19 Springtime part 2 Springtime part 2 R, U

4-Sep Thur 7.30 School 20 Go Right/21 Betrayed Sc 5,6 M, L, U

6 9-Sep Tues 7.30 School 6 23 Prisoners of Love Prisoners of Love M, L, F, U, R

11-Sep Thur 7.30 School 20 Go Right/21 Betrayed Sc 5,6 M, L, U

5 16-Sep Tues 7.30 School 23 Prisoners of Love Prisoners of Love M, L, F, U, R

18-Sep Thur 7.30 School 22 'Till him Sc7, Finale

4 23-Sep Tues 7.30 School 7 22 'Till him Auditions, Court, Finale All

25-Sep Thur 7.30 School Revision Sc7, Finale All

3 30-Sep Tues 7.30 School Revision Auditions, Court, Finale All

2-Oct Thur 7.30 School Act I princs Act I princs Princs and dancers

2 7-Oct Tues 7.30 School Act II Act II - all All

9-Oct Thur 7.30 School Act II Act II - all All

12-Oct Sun Hall Set Build All

13-Oct Mon 7.30 School Music revision All

1 14-Oct Tues 7.30 Hall Act I All

15-Oct Wed 7.30 Hall Act II All

16-Oct Thur 7.30 Hall All through All
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17-Oct Fri 7.30 Hall Technical 

18-Oct Sat 2.30 Hall Dress Rehearsal All

0 19-Oct Sun 2.00 Hall Band Call All

20-Oct Mon 7.30 Hall Dress Rehearsal All

21-Oct Tues 7.30 Hall The Producers All

22-Oct Wed 7.30 Hall The Producers All

23-Oct Thur 7.30 Hall The Producers All

24-Oct Fri 7.30 Hall The Producers All

25-Oct Sat 7.30 Hall & 2.30 The Producers All


